
2018 KAREN'S CUP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       394  AA    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      390  AA               EAST PALESTINE      OH 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        387  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
1213736  HEDRICK TATE WILLI   384  AA               GENEVA              OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    384  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4071624  WILHELM RANDY        384  AA               SUNBURY             OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         382  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
8804632  BLAIR MICHAEL L      382  AA               BEAVERCREEK         OH 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M   380  AA               DALTON              OH 
 
1213512  SHREVE ERIC          391  A_               OTTAWA HILLS        OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       387  A_               CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9800245  WALDOCK RON D        385  A_               ATTICA              OH 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      384  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
0310264  BROWN JOSH T         384  A_               LAWRENCEBURG        IN 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   379  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
4068585  WAGNER BRUCE         378  A_    S.VT       MONROE              OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   376  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
4047581  NEFF RICHARD P       375  A_     VET       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        375  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   374  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      374  A_     VET       ATTICA              OH 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        373  A_     VET       ROME                OH 
0111292  SPARKS JEFFERY A     370  A_               OSTRANDER           OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         370  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
9900503  MCMILLAN TIMOTHY J   368  A_               WESTERVILLE         OH 
1312636  SCHEIDEGGER DUSTIN   367  A_               ST BALTIMORE        OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      366  A_    SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
0513122  WALTER AARON K       366  A_    JGLD       BLOOMVILLE          OH 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         365  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
9602662  DRAKE ROBERT E       363  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
9900200  MILLER JEFFREY A     361  A_               MADISON             OH 
9103743  KENNEDY SCOTT A      358  A_               NEW CASTLE          PA 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      358  A_     JR        GILBRALTAR          MI 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     358  A_    S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     352  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
 
1111902  PERRILL J M          377  B     JGLD       SABINA              OH 
0510040  HOLZER KEITH D       376  B                BETHEL PARK         PA 
0815149  ERDELY RICHARD       375  B      VET       SARASOTA            FL 
0411136  LOUGH MORGAN LEE     370  B     S.VT       FAIRMONT            WV 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   367  B     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
8900299  MILLER COLLIN L      365  B                COPLEY              OH 
7903166  SHOLTY RICHARD W     365  B     S.VT       KOKOMO              IN 
0312532  GALATA JASON E       363  B                VALLEY CITY         OH 
8801376  NOICE KEVIN C        362  B                GALLOWAY            OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           361  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           358  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   358  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       357  B                LANCASTER           OH 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      343  B     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
9401355  SWIGART DAVID        339  B                TROY                OH 
 
1510158  WESTFALL SR PATRIC   363  C     SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
9900530  FRITZ ADAM M         363  C                BLOOMVILLE          OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      360  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      357  C     LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       353  C     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   349  C                GRANVILLE           OH 
1115049  WARREN ROBERT M      348  C                BUCYRUS             OH 
0410607  SWALES LOUIS D       348  C                GUILFORD            IN 



4052623  POTTINGER JOHN M     332  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        OH 
 
0310208  BROWN RODNEY R       370  D                W HARRISON          IN 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       368  D     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
1850748  PFEFFERLE KIEL J     361  D                CANAL FULTON        OH 
8106805  GASPAR IMRE G        330  D      VET       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        330  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
1626938  SPARKS JEFF          327  D                MARENGO             OH 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES     325  D     S.JR       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
1852471  GNOLEK GARY F        325  D                WEBSTER             NY 
9502542  RAPOSO ANNE M        322  D     LDY2       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      292  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      291  D                OAK HARBOR          OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES     325  D     S.JR       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      360  C      JR        SIDNEY              OH 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E      358  A_     JR        GILBRALTAR          MI 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       394  AA    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          377  B     JGLD       SABINA              OH 
0513122  WALTER AARON K       366  A_    JGLD       BLOOMVILLE          OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         382  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   379  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   376  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      366  A_    SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
1510158  WESTFALL SR PATRIC   363  C     SUBV       LEETONIA            OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           358  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      343  B     SUBV       COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 
4052623  POTTINGER JOHN M     332  C     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
8200437  DYER ROBERT E        387  AA     VET       TOMPKINSVILLE       KY 
4047581  NEFF RICHARD P       375  A_     VET       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
0815149  ERDELY RICHARD       375  B      VET       SARASOTA            FL 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        375  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      374  A_     VET       ATTICA              OH 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        373  A_     VET       ROME                OH 
8106805  GASPAR IMRE G        330  D      VET       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      292  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A      384  A_    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
4068585  WAGNER BRUCE         378  A_    S.VT       MONROE              OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   374  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
0411136  LOUGH MORGAN LEE     370  B     S.VT       FAIRMONT            WV 
8703788  GIOFFRE TONY         365  A_    S.VT       DUBLIN              OH 
7903166  SHOLTY RICHARD W     365  B     S.VT       KOKOMO              IN 
9602662  DRAKE ROBERT E       363  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
9901142  MILLER RICHARD E     358  A_    S.VT       CRESTLINE           OH 
4033398  JENNINGS MICHAEL L   358  B     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     352  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 



 

LADY 1 
 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       368  D     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
1414554  HEDRICK JENNIFER A   367  B     LDY1       GENEVA              OH 
0924783  HEIMANN MICHELE      357  C     LDY1       MT VERNON           OH 
1211780  MILLER VICKI L       353  C     LDY1       CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        330  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
9502542  RAPOSO ANNE M        322  D     LDY2       SCARBOROUGH         ON 
 
 


